Polar Circle Marathon
Polar Bear Challenge

Men

Rnk Raceno
1 444
2 437
3 416
4 439
5 405
6 420
7 448
8 433
9 404
10 432
11 430
12 418
13 419
14 446
15 422
16 453
17 455
18 413
19 409
20 417
21 401
22 436
23 438
24 421
25 452
26 445
27 450
28 427
29 411
30 426
31 408
32 425
33 443
34 447
35 454
36 431
37 434
38 435
39 429
40 428
41 415
42 402
43 449
44 451
45 412
46 414
47 407
48 410
49 406
FNT 423
FNT 442
FNT 403

Name

Pilutaq Bertehelsen

Felix Bjorklund Osmark
Emmanuel Roux

Laasi Mglgaard

Tobias Thies

Nicolas Hidalgo Alvarez
Thomas Denis Curinga
Joep Bernard George Schillemans
Henrik Birkedal Hansen
Jens van der Velden

Martin Constantin Lindhardt
Jack Michael Wood
Thomas James Wood

Ole Trinks

Robert Song

Gionata Alfredo Marazza
Niclas Victor Sgrensen
Paulius Cekanauskas
Raphaél Gilbert Monnerat
Patrick Westermayer
Laurent Blouin

Maximilian Mussner

Jason Lance Ensor

Allan Haugaard Witt
Luciano Margnetti
Siegfried Meesters
Sebastian Jeppe Gjersge
Urmas Korgvee

Stig Jensen

Victor Bo Hansen Ratz

Noé Quentin Christian Téchené
Mario Eon

Asger Westergaard Hansen
Joshua Matthew James Sadler
Vasile Nofit

Daniel Osvaldo Di Falco
Bassam Haress El-Daoud
Manfred Mussner

Michele Mangerini

Sergio Huerta

Jocelyn Serge Canet

Scott Wernet

Florin Ioan Sirghie

Vitalie Nofit

Olaf Ortmann

William Jacques Christian Guenfissi
Carsten Mgller
Mohammadreza Farsi
Stephane Frederic Jardin
Tony Carlson

Jon Ole Pedersen

Chih-Wei Chen

Nation
Greenland
Denmark
France
Greenland
Germany
Spain
Switzerland
Netherlands
Denmark
Netherlands
Denmark
Great Britain
Great Britain
Germany
United States
Switzerland
Denmark
Lithuania
Switzerland
United States
France

Italy

South Africa
Denmark
Switzerland
Belgium
Denmark
Estonia
Denmark
Denmark
France
France
Denmark
Great Britain
Moldova
Argentina
Denmark
Italy

Italy

United States
France
Germany
Romania
Moldova
Germany
France
Denmark
Netherlands
France
United States
Denmark
Chinese Taipei

Marathon
3:19:32 (1)
3:24:58 (2)
3:38:04 (3)
4:00:37 (5)
3:57:18 (4)
4:18:57 (6)
5:00:33 (18)
5:05:18 (20)
4:21:41 (7)
5:05:17 (19)
4:36:26 (8)
4:56:51 (14)
4:56:51 (13)
5:09:04 (23)
4:43:14 (10)
4:59:44 (15)
5:00:18 (17)
5:00:15 (16)
5:08:54 (22)
5:17:07 (25)
4:50:42 (11)
4:52:36 (12)
5:16:33 (24)
5:18:57 (26)
5:29:56 (34)
5:45:21 (43)
5:05:19 (21)
5:20:00 (27)
5:25:13 (32)
5:21:49 (29)
5:21:03 (28)
5:30:39 (37)
5:22:49 (30)
5:23:42 (31)
5:30:20 (35)
5:29:52 (33)
5:44:20 (42)
5:31:17 (38)
5:44:04 (41)
5:30:25 (36)
5:43:33 (40)
5:50:19 (44)
5:35:46 (39)
6:04:44 (45)
6:25:51 (48)
6:05:43 (46)
6:56:38 (51)
6:35:31 (49)
6:47:59 (50)
00:00:00
00:00:00
6:10:59 (47)

Halfmarathon
1:47:32 (1)
1:50:06 (2)
1:57:02 (5)
2:01:17 (6)
2:07:21 (8)
2:23:04 (10)
1:56:57 (4)
1:52:57 (3)
2:41:18 (17)
2:02:57 (7)
2:32:36 (13)
2:28:40 (11)
2:28:41 (12)
2:22:37 (9)
2:51:31 (22)
2:39:33 (16)
2:39:30 (15)
2:49:23 (20)
2:51:15 (21)
2:48:34 (19)
3:16:21 (39)
3:18:27 (42)
2:56:44 (24)
2:54:21 (23)
2:45:21 (18)
2:34:48 (14)
3:15:14 (37)
3:00:40 (27)
2:57:35 (25)
3:01:43 (29)
3:06:05 (30)
3:01:17 (28)
3:13:18 (34)
3:16:07 (38)
3:11:22 (31)
3:14:18 (35)
3:00:28 (26)
3:18:27 (43)
3:12:43 (32)
3:28:30 (45)
3:17:23 (41)
3:16:45 (40)
3:40:22 (48)
3:14:32 (36)
3:23:03 (44)
3:44:46 (49)
3:12:47 (33)
3:39:18 (47)
3:38:23 (46)
00:00:00
3:56:20 (50)
00:00:00

Total
5:07:03
5:15:03
5:35:05
6:01:54
6:04:39
6:42:01
6:57:30
6:58:14
7:02:59
7:08:14
7:09:02
7:25:31
7:25:31
7:31:40
7:34:44
7:39:16
7:39:48
7:49:37
8:00:09
8:05:41
8:07:03
8:11:02
8:13:16
8:13:18
8:15:17
8:20:09
8:20:33
8:20:39
8:22:48
8:23:31
8:27:07
8:31:55
8:36:06
8:39:49
8:41:41
8:44:10
8:44:47
8:49:44
8:56:47
8:58:55
9:00:55
9:07:03
9:16:07
9:19:16
9:48:54
9:50:29
10:09:24
10:14:49
10:26:22
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Printed at 26-10-2025 15:58:47



Polar Circle Marathon
Polar Bear Challenge

Women
Rnk Raceno
1 528
2 514
3 516
4 505
5 524
6 510
7 501
8 522
9 533
10 536
11 529
12 521
13 534
14 530
15 503
16 527
17 531
18 532
19 518
20 508
21 504
22 526
23 509
24 511
25 512
26 525
27 519
28 535
29 506
30 513
31 517
FNT 520
FNT 507

Name

Emma Gram Christensen
Betina Skov Sgrensen
Aurélie Paul

Laura Kirsten Sgrensen
Marie Thorell

Karen Naomi Ash

Stine Lincoln Thygesen
Laure Curinga

Franziska Johanna Luise WeiB3
Rachel Garnett

Rigmor Villadsen

Jane Kilkenny

Janine Christina Reim

Heidi Lieve Rika Steukers
Catharina Smidtman
Anna-Marie Denise Johnson
Annelies Van Mol

Charlotte Van Mol

Jennifer Mary Dunne
Cerise Charlotte Guenardeau
Gerda Wilma Zijp

Menakshi Mitra

Dalia Brkulic

June Margaret Morley
Claire Janet Bridge

Anne Silao-Solomon
Colette Anna Reilly

Emily Juhl Orth

Chiara Degli Innocenti
Lesley Dewhirst

Madeline Mary Haworth
Cheryl Jensen

Christina Maiken Aaboe Nielsen

Nation
Denmark
Denmark
France
Denmark
Sweden
Great Britain
Denmark
Switzerland
Germany
Great Britain
Greenland
Australia
Germany
Belgium
Netherlands
Australia
Belgium
Belgium
Ireland
France
Netherlands
Great Britain
Netherlands
Great Britain
Great Britain
United States
Great Britain
Denmark
Italy

Great Britain
Great Britain
United States
Denmark

Marathon
3:51:17 (1)
4:21:41 (2)
4:30:14 (3)
4:39:41 (4)
5:07:23 (7)
5:16:51 (10)
4:54:37 (5)
5:09:32 (8)
5:18:54 (11)
5:16:46 (9)
5:38:36 (15)
5:19:44 (12)
5:39:16 (18)
5:33:04 (14)
5:32:29 (13)
5:39:08 (17)
5:45:22 (21)
5:45:23 (22)
5:38:40 (16)
5:43:32 (19)
5:45:16 (20)
5:55:07 (23)
6:15:20 (25)
6:18:34 (28)
6:18:34 (27)
6:17:25 (26)
6:33:49 (30)
6:56:37 (32)
6:44:05 (31)
6:59:11 (33)
6:59:59 (34)
00:00:00
00:00:00

Halfmarathon
2:06:01 (1)
2:24:41 (2)
2:35:21 (4)
2:26:56 (3)
2:40:55 (6)
2:36:17 (5)
2:59:42 (11)
2:44:52 (8)
2:50:18 (9)
2:59:37 (10)
2:42:59 (7)
3:09:29 (16)
3:00:02 (12)
3:06:29 (14)
3:07:09 (15)
3:05:16 (13)
3:09:57 (17)
3:09:59 (18)
3:19:42 (22)
3:17:23 (20)
3:17:23 (21)
3:16:34 (19)
3:27:34 (23)
3:33:11 (25)
3:33:12 (26)
3:48:02 (29)
3:44:06 (27)
3:31:40 (24)
3:45:26 (28)
3:51:46 (30)
3:51:47 (31)
00:00:00
00:00:00

Total
5:57:18
6:46:21
7:05:35
7:06:36
7:48:18
7:53:08
7:54:18
7:54:23
8:09:12
8:16:22
8:21:34
8:29:12
8:39:17
8:39:33
8:39:38
8:44:24
8:55:18
8:55:21
8:58:22
9:00:55
9:02:38
9:11:41
9:42:54
9:51:45
9:51:45
10:05:26
10:17:55
10:28:16
10:29:31
10:50:57
10:51:45
00:00:00
00:00:00

Printed at 26-10-2025 15:58:47



